Tel：+86 532 80905566
Web：www.hanmix.net
HANMIX
OFF-THE-ROAD RADIAL TIRE
Product parameter
manual
OTR

★★
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
MAX. LOAD AND INFLATION
PRESSURE(KG/KPA)
40KM/H
TIRE DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
RR-444
G2
Grader
Features
Suitable for grader with a stable contour.
Unique pattern design offers excellent traction and grip.
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
MAX. LOAD AND INFLATION
PRESSURE(KG/KPA)
70KM/H 80KM/H
TIRE DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
14.00R24
(385/95R24)
TL E2 10.00W 23 170E 6000/900 375 1368
TL E2 10.00W 23 170F 6000/900 375 1368
14.00R25
(385/95R25)
TL E2 10.00/1.5
10.00/2.0 23 170E 6000/900 375 1368
TL E2 10.00/1.5
10.00/2.0 23 170F 6000/900 375 1368
E2
E2
★★★
★★★
★★★
★★★
★★★
★★★
16.00R25
(445/95R25)
TL 11.25/2.0 25 177E 7300/900 432 1493
TL 11.25/2.0 25 177F 6700/900 432 1493
RR-311
E2
Haul TruckCranes Fire&Rescue
Features
Primarily designed for high speed long haul application.
Exceptional operator comfort.
High-speed capabilities.
Excellent traction on all surfaces.
0403
Off-The-Road Radial Tyre
RR-312
E2
SIZE STAR
LEVEL TYPE CODE STD RIM
TREAD
DEPTH
(MM)
LOAD
INDEX
MAX. LOAD AND INFLATION
PRESSURE(KG/KPA)
70KM/H
TIRE DIMENSION
(MM)
SW OD
18.00R25
(505/95R25) TL E2 13.00/2.5 30 186E 9500/900 498 1615★★★